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Elenco Unita' Scolastiche dell'Istituto Comprensivo

Denominazione

TORTORELLA CAP. P.

VIBONATI CAP.P.P.

VIBONATI - VILLAMMARE
CASALETTO SPARTANO CAP.P.P.
CASALETTO SPARTANO - FORTINO
S. MARINA CAP. P.P.

POLICASTRO

SAPRI "D.ALIGHIERI"

VIBONATI "G.MARCONI"
CASALETTO SPARTANO

SAIC880008

Codice

SAEE88002B
SAEE88003C
SAEE88004D
SAEE88005E
SAEE88006G
SAEE88007L
SAEE88008N
SAMM880019
SAMM88002A
SAMM88003B

Cod.Com.

L306
L835
L835
B888
B888
1253
1253
1422
L835
B888
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